Place

OA First Name Last Name
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

David
Andy
Jesse
Heath
Jeff
Nate
Mark
Jesse
Bryan
Will
Loren
Tim
Chris
Oriol
Joey
Dan
Olga
Andreas
Joshua
Frederic
Jeffrey
David
Helen
Mark
Mark
Kyle
Molly
Shay
Dan
Stephen
Zak

Ayala
Reed
Rickert
Wiltse
Mogavero
Bender
Austin
Carnes
Hitchcock
Jones
Davis
Reardon
Dickey

Roda | Bencells

Miller
Berger
Nevtrinos
Aguirre
Mckee
Bard
Adams
Wilkins
Scotch
Frey
Nygaard
Blasch
Zurn
Myers
Yovichin
Pickett
Steigmeyer

Bib

136
138
180
115
16

31
78
87
45
134
47
140
114
17
122

110
12

179
151
61
125
19
184
120
183
130
159

IMTUF 2018

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

100 Mile
Full Results - All
Place Place

Masters Div

1 1

1

1

2

3

2 2

2

3

4

3 3

4 4

5

6

7

5 5

8

6 6

9

10

7 1

8 7

4

9 8

5

11
9/17/2018

Place

Gender Gender
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Gun Time
19:22:26.430
22:30:56.920
23:11:48.450
23:28:40.790
23:41:40.570
23:53:05.400
24:17:24.100
24:39:06.260
24:51:24.580
25:05:29.130
25:07:22.810
25:18:20.350
25:28:22.880
26:22:40.350
26:35:31.300
27:26:17.950
27:35:22.490
27:36:34.250
27:41:44.950
27:47:02.470
27:57:16.200
28:00:14.500
28:07:54.220
28:08:54.900
28:10:06.670
28:16:04.080
28:26:09.010
28:30:38.800
28:44:19.090
29:07:32.470
29:36:55.970
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Jeremy
Colton
Emilee
Craig
Jeff
Wayne
Sara
David
Ed
Chris
Pascal
Robert
Dale
Amber
Jeremy
Michael
Ken
Peter
Kevin
Kevin
Chad
Amy
Sherry
Rachel
Bleu
Josh
Jonathan
Andrew
Alison
Jackie
Jonathan

Hardy
Gerhart
Walker
Frizzle
Schutz
Rancourt
Boughner
Brown
Scheer
Lenington
Gray
Elliott
Peterson
Weibel
Achter
Chu
Jensen
Brennen
Haro
Warner
Wallace
Krull
Shay
Baird
Cord
Dodds
Schwab
Dallas
Memmott
Achter
Stuart

Bib
74
67

170
62

148

132
20
25

141
98
70
56

129

174

2
37
84

23
76

173

171
95

153
11
42
48

149
44

112

161
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

100 Mile
Full Results - All
Place Place

Masters Div
10 9
6
1
11 10
12 2
13 3
2
12
14 11
13
14
7
15 12
1 1
16 13
15
17 4
16
17
18 14
18
3
2 1
3 2
19
19 15
20 16
20
4 3
4
21
9/17/2018

Place

Gender Gender

29
30
4
31
32
33
5
34
35
36
37
38
39
6
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
7
8
9
47
48
49
50
10
11
51
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Gun Time
29:45:55.020
29:53:07.950
29:54:31.340
30:28:50.080
30:32:08.350
30:35:44.610
30:40:11.110
30:42:27.440
30:42:35.740
30:53:41.320
31:01:38.110
31:16:43.480
31:17:18.970
31:36:37.420
31:36:43.270
31:37:12.970
31:48:56.550
32:02:57.940
32:06:13.970
32:12:38.510
32:22:18.310
32:23:53.950
32:25:00.690
32:28:33.490
32:36:18.000
32:43:26.050
32:43:40.490
32:49:46.630
32:53:06.400
32:53:06.970
32:59:06.710
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Lorenzo
Wayne
Justin
Jordan
Kam
Patrick
Lieko
Neil
Darren
Kent
Emily
Tony
April
Mark
Paul
Howard
Matt
Eric
Gary
Thom
Andy
Ethan
Vishal
Steve
Michael
Valerie
Matthew
Chris
Allen
Day
John

Riano
McGilvery
Menolascino
Schmidt
Kidrick
Fagan
Earle
O'Dell
Tannas
May
Berriochoa
Huff
Wilbur
Streeter
Lindauer
Cohen
Simmons
Campbell
Wang
Sowers
Wight
Lockwood
Gupta
Sorenson
Dollinger
Nussbaumer
Widmyer
Brower
Hadley
Doughman
Budge

Bib
137
109
113
142
90
58
54
126
162
107
18
81
178
160
101
39
155
30
172
157
177
102
71
156
49
124
176
24
72
50
26

IMTUF 2018

Division

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

100 Mile
Full Results - All
Place Place

Masters Div
22

21 5
23

8

22 17
24

5 4
9

25

26

5

23 6
6 5
27

24 7

25 1
26 18
28

27 8
28 19
29 20
10

29

30 9
30

6

31

7 2
31 2
32 21
32
9/17/2018

Place

Gender Gender

52
53
54
55
56
57
12
58
59
60
13
61
14
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
15
74
16
75
76
77

TSNS TMETNEILZEITNEZLELSZ

Gun Time
33:08:34.300
33:08:46.990
33:13:58.110
33:16:35.440
33:25:46.000
33:28:45.600
33:37:28.040
33:40:04.160
33:41:14.010
33:41:49.610
33:42:44.910
33:42:45.390
33:50:01.250
33:54:18.630
33:54:20.060
33:58:34.370
33:58:34.780
34:00:23.920
34:07:29.700
34:26:27.140
34:29:11.480
34:29:50.530
34:33:21.470
34:33:40.430
34:33:50.830
34:33:51.860
34:35:24.810
34:35:30.320
34:35:32.070
34:37:55.360
34:39:23.070
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Rachael
Cale
John
Lucas
Anthony
Evan
Brian
Jonathan
Kyle
Vince
Leslie
Smith
Deb
Mario
Marci
Paula
Jade
Mark
Jim
Grant
Aaron
Stan
Dave
Spencer
Joe
Barbara
Steven
Joshua
Randy
Jordan
Dave

Bazzett
Hofferber
Kaeding
Reece
Harju
Goodwin
Culmo
Barker
Raverty
Molosky
Semler
Myung
Cawthorn
Festival
Backus
Jones
Carter
Valites
Chase
Muller
Maas
Wiens
Isbell
Wells
Schrum
McAllaster
Boyenger
Anderson
Isler
Garris
Dutro

Bib
14
79
88

135
75
68
43
13

133

116

152

121
33
59
10
86
32

168
35

119

103

185
82

175

146

108
21

83
65
53

IMTUF 2018
100 Mile

Place Place

Masters Div

1

33

33 22
34 23
34

35

11

36

35 24
37

7

36 10
8 6
37 3
8

9 7
38 25
38

39 11
39

40

40 12
41 13
12

42 26
10 3
43 27
41

44 4
9

45 28
9/17/2018

Full Results - All

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Place

Gender Gender

17
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
18
87
19
88
20
21
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
22
98
99
100
23
101

ST 2222222

Gun Time
34:42:12.230
34:44:16.830
34:45:42.690
34:50:51.020
34:52:15.060
34:52:15.650
34:54:13.030
34:58:53.390
35:01:14.540
35:01:48.900
35:06:59.810
35:07:09.120
35:13:49.820
35:14:11.800
35:14:51.430
35:15:29.040
35:18:42.590
35:20:05.570
35:24:52.720
35:29:11.890
35:29:12.400
35:29:30.820
35:30:10.830
35:31:51.590
35:34:11.360
35:34:11.820
35:35:12.060
35:39:51.650
35:41:02.470
35:43:56.000
35:53:30.440
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Place

OA
125
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Elliot
Michele
Garrick
Rob
Lewis
Kendrick
Brad
Guy
Mark
Marty
Adam
Pierre Loic
Gary
Bill
Gary
Kevin
John
Gregory
Ernesto
Kendra
Ather
Zhanar
Jeff
Devron
Ken
Daniel
Greg
Deby
Andy
Alex
Kim

Brady
Anderson
Arends
Beauchamp
Burrowes
Callaway
Chase
Cheney
Cliggett
Cooke
Cooper
Deragne
Dudney
Duhigg
Eldridge
Fagan
Fiore
Frye
Fuentes
Grant
Haleem
Howland
Jones
Kelly
Kilar
Kono
Kreller
Kumasaka
Lefriec
Levan
Mackenzie

Place Place
Bib Masters Div
22 42
6 DNF DNF
7 DNF DNF
15 DNF DNF
27 DNF
29 DNF
34 DNF DNF
36 DNF DNF
38 DNF DNF
40 DNF DNF
41 DNF
46  DNF DNF
51 DNF DNF
52 DNF DNF
55 DNF DNF
57 DNF
60 DNF DNF
63 DNF DNF
64 DNF
69 DNF
73 DNF
80 DNF DNF
85 DNF DNF
89 DNF
91 DNF DNF
92 DNF DNF
94 DNF DNF
96 DNF DNF
97 DNF
99 DNF
104 DNF DNF

9/17/2018
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100 Mile
Full Results - All

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

Place
Gender Gender

102
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Gun Time
35:55:24.420
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Ben

Wil

Chris
Tom
Nora
Benjamin
Mark
Andrea
Paul
Martha
Kip

Todd
Claire
John
Julie
Miruna
Jeff
Christopher
Derek
Cale
Susan
Dana
Alex
Dean
Theresa
Chris
Luigi
Holly
Todd

Last Name
Mattice
Moore
Mottola
Nielsen
O'Malley
Perri
Porter

Risi
Schmidt
Schoppe
Schossow
Siebert
Spitzer
Taylor
Tinney
Toma
Wolf
Wood

Call
Genenbacher
Henry
Kracaw
Marshall
Mcmackin
Schut
Scotch
Terzini
Tomsheck
Vogel

Bib
106
117
118
123
127
128
131
139
143
144
145
154
158
163
165
166
181
182
28

66

77

93

105
111
147
150
164
167
169

IMTUF 2018
100 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place
Masters Div
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF DNF
DNF

DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF

DNF DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF

DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNS

DNS DNS
DNS

DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS

DNS

9/17/2018

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Unknown

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Unknown

Place
Gender Gender

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

SIS TN AMETNEESETNESTNEESTMESSLZ

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
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David
Andy
Jesse
Heath
Jeff
Nate
Mark
Jesse
Bryan
Will
Loren
Tim
Chris
Oriol
Joey
Dan
Andreas
Joshua
Frederic
Jeffrey
David
Mark
Mark
Kyle
Shay
Dan
Stephen
Zak
Jeremy
Colton
Craig

Ayala
Reed
Rickert
Wiltse
Mogavero
Bender
Austin
Carnes
Hitchcock
Jones
Davis
Reardon
Dickey

Roda | Bencells

Miller
Berger
Aguirre
Mckee
Bard
Adams
Wilkins
Frey
Nygaard
Blasch
Myers
Yovichin
Pickett
Steigmeyer
Hardy
Gerhart
Frizzle

IMTUF 2018
100 Mile

Place Place

Bib Masters Div

9
136
138
180
115
16
8
31
78
87
45
134
47
140
114
17
4
110
12
3
179
61
125
19
120
183
130
159
74
67
62

1 1
1
1
2
3
2 2
2
3
4
3 3
4 4
5
6
7
5 5
8
6 6
9
10
7 1
8 7
4
9 8
5
11
10 9
6
11 10
9/17/2018

Full Results - Male

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

Place

Gender Gender
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Gun Time
19:22:26.430
22:30:56.920
23:11:48.450
23:28:40.790
23:41:40.570
23:53:05.400
24:17:24.100
24:39:06.260
24:51:24.580
25:05:29.130
25:07:22.810
25:18:20.350
25:28:22.880
26:22:40.350
26:35:31.300
27:26:17.950
27:36:34.250
27:41:44.950
27:47:02.470
27:57:16.200
28:00:14.500
28:08:54.900
28:10:06.670
28:16:04.080
28:30:38.800
28:44:19.090
29:07:32.470
29:36:55.970
29:45:55.020
29:53:07.950
30:28:50.080
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

36
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
56
57
58
59
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
70
71
72
74
76

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Jeff
Wayne
David
Ed
Chris
Pascal
Robert
Dale
Jeremy
Michael
Ken
Peter
Kevin
Kevin
Chad
Bleu
Josh
Jonathan
Andrew
Jonathan
Lorenzo
Wayne
Justin
Jordan
Kam
Patrick
Neil
Darren
Kent
Tony
Mark

Schutz
Rancourt
Brown
Scheer
Lenington
Gray
Elliott
Peterson
Achter
Chu
Jensen
Brennen
Haro
Warner
Wallace
Cord
Dodds
Schwab
Dallas
Stuart
Riano
McGilvery
Menolascino
Schmidt
Kidrick
Fagan
O'Dell
Tannas
May

Huff
Streeter

148
132
25
141
98
70
56
129
2
37
84
23
76
173
171
42
48
149
44
161
137
109
113
142
90
58
126
162
107
81
160

IMTUF 2018

Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

100 Mile
Full Results - Male
Place Place

Bib Masters Div
12 2
13 3

12

14 11
13

14

7

15 12
16 13
15

17 4
16

17

18 14
18

19

19 15
20 16
20

21

22

21 5
23

8

22 17
24

9

25

26

23 6
27
9/17/2018

Place

Gender Gender

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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Gun Time
30:32:08.350
30:35:44.610
30:42:27.440
30:42:35.740
30:53:41.320
31:01:38.110
31:16:43.480
31:17:18.970
31:36:43.270
31:37:12.970
31:48:56.550
32:02:57.940
32:06:13.970
32:12:38.510
32:22:18.310
32:36:18.000
32:43:26.050
32:43:40.490
32:49:46.630
32:59:06.710
33:08:34.300
33:08:46.990
33:13:58.110
33:16:35.440
33:25:46.000
33:28:45.600
33:40:04.160
33:41:14.010
33:41:49.610
33:42:45.390
33:54:18.630
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
89
91
92
93
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
105
107
110
111
112
113
114

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Paul
Howard
Matt
Eric
Gary
Thom
Andy
Ethan
Vishal
Steve
Michael
Matthew
Allen
Day
John
Cale
John
Lucas
Anthony
Evan
Brian
Jonathan
Kyle
Vince
Smith
Mario
Jade
Mark
Jim
Grant
Aaron

Lindauer
Cohen
Simmons
Campbell
Wang
Sowers
Wight
Lockwood
Gupta
Sorenson
Dollinger
Widmyer
Hadley
Doughman
Budge
Hofferber
Kaeding
Reece
Harju
Goodwin
Culmo
Barker
Raverty
Molosky
Myung
Festival
Carter
Valites
Chase
Muller
Maas

101
39
155
30
172
157
177
102
71
156
49
176
72
50
26
79
88
135
75
68
43
13
133
116
121
59
32
168
35
119
103

IMTUF 2018

Division

Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

100 Mile
Full Results - Male
Place Place

Bib Masters Div
24 7
25 1
26 18

28

27 8
28 19
29 20
10

29

30 9
30

31

31 2
32 21
32

33

33 22
34 23
34

35

11

36

35 24
37

36 10
37 3
38 25
38

39 11
39

40
9/17/2018

Place

Gender Gender

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

=TS ESESEZIZESEIESEESEEIEEESEEIEEIEEIEEEEELSE LS

Gun Time
33:54:20.060
33:58:34.370
33:58:34.780
34:00:23.920
34:07:29.700
34:26:27.140
34:29:11.480
34:29:50.530
34:33:21.470
34:33:40.430
34:33:50.830
34:35:24.810
34:35:32.070
34:37:55.360
34:39:23.070
34:44:16.830
34:45:42.690
34:50:51.020
34:52:15.060
34:52:15.650
34:54:13.030
34:58:53.390
35:01:14.540
35:01:48.900
35:07:09.120
35:14:11.800
35:18:42.590
35:20:05.570
35:24:52.720
35:29:11.890
35:29:12.400
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Place
OA
115
116
117
118
120
121
122
124
125

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Stan
Dave
Spencer
Joe
Steven
Joshua
Randy
Dave
Elliot
Garrick
Rob
Lewis
Kendrick
Brad
Guy
Mark
Marty
Adam
Pierre Loic
Gary
Bill
Gary
Kevin
John
Gregory
Ernesto
Ather
Jeff
Devron
Ken
Daniel

Wiens
Isbell
Wells
Schrum
Boyenger
Anderson
Isler
Dutro
Brady
Arends
Beauchamp
Burrowes
Callaway
Chase
Cheney
Cliggett
Cooke
Cooper
Deragne
Dudney
Duhigg
Eldridge
Fagan
Fiore
Frye
Fuentes
Haleem
Jones
Kelly
Kilar
Kono

185
82
175
146
21
5
83
53
22
7
15
27
29
34
36
38
40
41
46
51
52
55
57
60
63
64
73
85
89
91
92

IMTUF 2018

Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

100 Mile
Full Results - Male
Place Place

Bib Masters Div
40 12
41 13

12
42 26
43 27
41
44 4
45 28
42
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
9/17/2018

Place

Gender Gender

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

=TT ESSEZIZEESEEIEESEESEEIEESEEIEEIEEEEEELSE LS

Gun Time
35:29:30.820
35:30:10.830
35:31:51.590
35:34:11.360
35:35:12.060
35:39:51.650
35:41:02.470
35:53:30.440
35:55:24.420

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Greg
Andy
Alex

Ben

Wil

Chris
Tom
Benjamin
Mark
Paul

Kip

Todd
John
Jeff
Christopher
Derek
Cale
Alex
Dean
Chris
Luigi
Todd

Last Name
Kreller
Lefriec
Levan
Mattice
Moore
Mottola
Nielsen
Perri
Porter
Schmidt
Schossow
Siebert
Taylor
Wolf
Wood

Call
Genenbacher
Marshall
Mcmackin
Scotch
Terzini
Vogel

94

97

99

106
117
118
123
128
131
143
145
154
163
181
182
28

66

105
111
150
164
169

IMTUF 2018

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Unknown

100 Mile
Full Results - Male
Place Place
Bib Masters Div

DNF DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF

DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNS DNS

DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

DNS

9/17/2018

Place

Gender Gender

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

=TS EEEESEESIEZSEEESIEEEIELSELE R

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

www.ProRaceTiming.com

OA
17
23
27
34
38
45
53
54
55
60
61
69
73
75
88
90
94
104
106
108
109
119
123
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name

Olga
Helen
Molly
Emilee
Sara
Amber
Amy
Sherry
Rachel
Alison
Jackie
Lieko
Emily
April
Valerie
Chris
Rachael
Leslie
Deb
Marci
Paula
Barbara
Jordan
Michele
Kendra
Zhanar
Deby
Kim
Nora
Andrea
Martha

Nevtrinos
Scotch
Zurn
Walker
Boughner
Weibel
Krull

Shay
Baird
Memmott
Achter
Earle
Berriochoa
Wilbur
Nussbaumer
Brower
Bazzett
Semler
Cawthorn
Backus
Jones
McAllaster
Garris
Anderson
Grant
Howland
Kumasaka
Mackenzie
O'Malley
Risi
Schoppe

122
151
184
170
20
174
95
153
11
112
1
54
18
178
124
24
14
152
33
10
86
108
65
6
69
80
96
104
127
139
144

IMTUF 2018

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

100 Mile
Full Results - Female
Place Place
Bib Masters Div
1
2
1 1
3
2 1
3 2
4 3
4
5 4
5
6 5
6
7 2
1
7
8 6
8
9 7
10 3
9
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF
9/17/2018

Place

Gender Gender

NN MNMNNA A A A A A A A A
DN A0 NODTPROIN OO NDORWON —

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

F

MMTMTTTTMMTMTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T ™ T

Gun Time
27:35:22.490
28:07:54.220
28:26:09.010
29:54:31.340
30:40:11.110
31:36:37.420
32:23:53.950
32:25:00.690
32:28:33.490
32:53:06.400
32:53:06.970
33:37:28.040
33:42:44.910
33:50:01.250
34:33:51.860
34:35:30.320
34:42:12.230
35:06:59.810
35:13:49.820
35:14:51.430
35:15:29.040
35:34:11.820
35:43:56.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 2



Place

www.ProRaceTiming.com

OA First Name Last Name

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Claire
Julie
Miruna
Susan
Dana
Theresa
Holly

Spitzer
Tinney
Toma
Henry
Kracaw
Schut
Tomsheck

Bib
158
165
166
77
93
147
167

IMTUF 2018
100 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place Place

Masters Div
DNF

DNF DNF
DNF

DNS DNS
DNS

DNS DNS
DNS
9/17/2018

Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Unknown

Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Place

Gender Gender

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

L e B B B |

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
DNF
DNF

No2o©o~NOGOhWN

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

O oONOO O WN -

IMTUF 2018

Gender First Name Last Name

F
F
F

=TS LEL

Bt M M M e M B s Ry |

Rachael
Nora
Claire

Jeff

Will
Loren
Shay
Stephen
Colton
Robert
Jordan
Neil
Ethan
Brian
Spencer
Lewis
Adam
Devron
Chris

Olga
Emilee
Sara
Amy
Jackie
Emily
Valerie
Leslie
Marci
Jordan

100 Mile
Group Results
Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
Bazzett 14 94 17
O'Malley 127 DNF DNF
Spitzer 158 DNF DNF
Mogavero 115 5 5
Jones 87 10 10
Davis 45 11 11
Myers 120 28 25
Pickett 130 30 27
Gerhart 67 33 30
Elliott 56 43 38
Schmidt 142 66 55
O'Dell 126 70 58
Lockwood 102 84 70
Culmo 43 100 83
Wells 175 117 96
Burrowes 27 DNF DNF
Cooper 41 DNF DNF
Kelly 89 DNF DNF
Mottola 118 DNF DNF
Nevtrinos 122 17 1
Walker 170 34 4
Boughner 20 38 5
Krull 95 53 7
Achter 1 61 11
Berriochoa 18 73 13
Nussbaumer 124 88 15
Semler 152 104 18
Backus 10 108 20
Garris 65 123 23
9/17/2018

Gun Time
34:42:12.230
00:00.000
00:00.000

23:41:40.570
25:05:29.130
25:07:22.810
28:30:38.800
29:07:32.470
29:53:07.950
31:16:43.480
33:16:35.440
33:40:04.160
34:29:50.530
34:54:13.030
35:31:51.590

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

27:35:22.490
29:54:31.340
30:40:11.110
32:23:53.950
32:53:06.970
33:42:44.910
34:33:51.860
35:06:59.810
35:14:51.430
35:43:56.000
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

NNMNMNMNMNMNMNN-AA A A A AaAaaaaaaa
ORON_COOIVNODTRDN20OXNDGO PR WN =

Gender First Name

F

m T

=TI ZEZSZELEL

Kendra
Martha
Miruna
Holly

David
Nate
Mark
Jesse
Tim
Joey
Dan
Andreas
Frederic
David
Mark
Zak
David
Chris
Pascal
Michael
Peter
Kevin
Chad
Bleu
Andrew
Jonathan
Lorenzo
Justin
Patrick
Darren

IMTUF 2018

100 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender
Grant 69 DNF DNF
Schoppe 144 DNF DNF
Toma 166 DNF DNF
Tomsheck 167 DNS DNS
Ayala 9 1 1
Bender 16 6 6
Austin 8 7 7
Carnes 31 8 8
Reardon 134 12 12
Miller 114 15 15
Berger 17 16 16
Aguirre 4 18 17
Bard 12 20 19
Wilkins 179 22 21
Frey 61 24 22
Steigmeyer 159 31 28
Brown 25 39 34
Lenington 98 41 36
Gray 70 42 37
Chu 37 47 41
Brennen 23 49 43
Haro 76 50 44
Wallace 171 52 46
Cord 42 56 47
Dallas 44 59 50
Stuart 161 62 51
Riano 137 63 52
Menolascino 113 65 54
Fagan 58 68 57
Tannas 162 71 59

9/17/2018

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

19:22:26.430
23:53:05.400
24:17:24.100
24:39:06.260
25:18:20.350
26:35:31.300
27:26:17.950
27:36:34.250
27:47:02.470
28:00:14.500
28:08:54.900
29:36:55.970
30:42:27.440
30:53:41.320
31:01:38.110
31:37:12.970
32:02:57.940
32:06:13.970
32:22:18.310
32:36:18.000
32:49:46.630
32:59:06.710
33:08:34.300
33:13:58.110
33:28:45.600
33:41:14.010
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

=TS ZEZEZSZEZESZLLELEL

m T

Kent
Mark
Eric
Vishal
Michael
Matthew
John
Cale
Anthony
Evan
Jonathan
Vince
Mark
Grant
Aaron
Joshua
Elliot
Kendrick
Kevin
Ernesto
Ather
Andy
Alex
Ben

Wil
Todd
Cale

Helen
Molly
Amber

IMTUF 2018

Gender First Name Last Name

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
72 60
76 62
80 66
85 71
87 73
89 74
93 77
95 78
98 81
99 82
101 84
103 86
111 90
113 92
114 93
121 99
125 102
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
23 - 2
27 - 3
45 1 6

100 Mile
Group Results

Bib
May 107
Streeter 160
Campbell 30
Gupta 71
Dollinger 49
Widmyer 176
Budge 26
Hofferber 79
Harju 75
Goodwin 68
Barker 13
Molosky 116
Valites 168
Muller 119
Maas 103

Anderson 5
Brady 22
Callaway 29
Fagan 57
Fuentes 64
Haleem 73
Lefriec 97
Levan 99
Mattice 106
Moore 117
Siebert 154
Genenbacher 66
Scotch 151
Zurn 184
Weibel 174
9/17/2018

Gun Time
33:41:49.610
33:54:18.630
34:00:23.920
34:33:21.470
34:33:50.830
34:35:24.810
34:39:23.070
34:44:16.830
34:52:15.060
34:52:15.650
34:58:53.390
35:01:48.900
35:20:05.570
35:29:11.890
35:29:12.400
35:39:51.650
35:55:24.420

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

28:07:54.220
28:26:09.010
31:36:37.420
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
2

3
4
5
6

7
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Lo O RN DO NO U A WN =

Gender First Name

F

B e M M e M B R |

=TS L

Rachel
Alison
Lieko
April
Deb
Paula
Michele
Zhanar
Andrea
Julie
Theresa

Andy
Jesse
Heath
Bryan
Chris
Oriol
Joshua
Jeffrey
Kyle
Dan
Jeremy
Craig
Ed
Dale
Jeremy
Kevin
Josh
Jonathan
Kam

IMTUF 2018

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
55 3 9
60 4 10
69 5 12
75 6 14
106 8 19
109 9 21

DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNS DNS DNS
2 - 2
3 - 3
4 1 4
9 2 9
13 3 13
14 4 14
19 5 18
21 6 20
26 8 24
29 9 26
32 10 29
35 11 31
40 14 35
44 15 39
46 16 40
51 18 45
57 19 48
58 20 49
67 22 56

100 Mile
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Baird 11
Memmott 112
Earle 54
Wilbur 178
Cawthorn 33
Jones 86
Anderson 6
Howland 80
Risi 139
Tinney 165
Schut 147
Reed 136
Rickert 138
Wiltse 180
Hitchcock 78
Dickey 47
Roda | Bencells 140
Mckee 110
Adams 3
Blasch 19
Yovichin 183
Hardy 74
Frizzle 62
Scheer 141
Peterson 129
Achter 2
Warner 173
Dodds 48
Schwab 149
Kidrick a0

9/17/2018

Gun Time
32:28:33.490
32:53:06.400
33:37:28.040
33:50:01.250
35:13:49.820
35:15:29.040

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

22:30:56.920
23:11:48.450
23:28:40.790
24:51:24.580
25:28:22.880
26:22:40.350
27:41:44.950
27:57:16.200
28:16:04.080
28:44:19.090
29:45:55.020
30:28:50.080
30:42:35.740
31:17:18.970
31:36:43.270
32:12:38.510
32:43:26.050
32:43:40.490
33:25:46.000
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1

IMTUF 2018

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
79 26 65
82 28 68
83 29 69
92 32 76
96 33 79
97 34 80
102 35 85
110 38 89
118 42 97
120 43 98
124 45 101
DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNF DNF DNF
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
54 2 8
90 7 16

100 Mile
Group Results
Gender First Name Last Name Bib
M Matt Simmons 155
M Thom Sowers 157
M Andy Wight 177
M Day Doughman 50
M John Kaeding 88
M Lucas Reece 135
M Kyle Raverty 133
M Jade Carter 32
M Joe Schrum 146
M Steven Boyenger 21
M Dave Dutro 53
M Garrick Arends 7
M Guy Cheney 36
M Marty Cooke 40
M Bill Duhigg 52
M Gregory Frye 63
M Ken Kilar 91
M Daniel Kono 92
M Greg Kreller 94
M Benjamin Perri 128
M Mark Porter 131
M Jeff Wolf 181
M Christopher Wood 182
M Derek Call 28
M Alex Marshall 105
M Dean Mcmackin 111
M Chris Scotch 150
M Luigi Terzini 164
F Sherry Shay 153
F Chris Brower 24
9/17/2018

Gun Time
33:58:34.780
34:26:27.140
34:29:11.480
34:37:55.360
34:45:42.690
34:50:51.020
35:01:14.540
35:18:42.590
35:34:11.360
35:35:12.060
35:53:30.440

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

32:25:00.690
34:35:30.320
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IMTUF 2018
100 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Gun Time

Age 50-59 3 F Barbara McAllaster 108 119 10 22 35:34:11.820
Age 50-59 DNF F Deby Kumasaka 96 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNF F Kim Mackenzie 104 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNS F Susan Henry 77 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 50-59 1 M Mark Nygaard 125 25 7 23 28:10:06.670
Age 50-59 2 M Jeff Schutz 148 36 12 32 30:32:08.350
Age 50-59 3 M Wayne Rancourt 132 37 13 33 30:35:44.610
Age 50-59 4 M Ken Jensen 84 48 17 42 31:48:56.550
Age 50-59 5 M Wayne McGilvery 109 64 21 53 33:08:46.990
Age 50-59 6 M Tony Huff 81 74 23 61 33:42:45.390
Age 50-59 7 M Paul Lindauer 101 77 24 63 33:54:20.060
Age 50-59 8 M Gary Wang 172 81 27 67 34:07:29.700
Age 50-59 9 M Steve Sorenson 156 86 30 72 34:33:40.430
Age 50-59 10 M Smith Myung 121 105 36 87 35:07:09.120
Age 50-59 11 M Jim Chase 35 112 39 91 35:24:52.720
Age 50-59 12 M Stan Wiens 185 115 40 94 35:29:30.820
Age 50-59 13 M Dave Isbell 82 116 41 95 35:30:10.830
Age 50-59 DNF M Rob Beauchamp 15 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNF M Brad Chase 34 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNF M Mark Cliggett 38 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNF M Pierre Loic Deragne 46 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNF M Gary Eldridge 55 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNF M John Fiore 60 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNF M Jeff Jones 85 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNF M Tom Nielsen 123 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNF M Paul Schmidt 143 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNF M Kip Schossow 145 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNF M John Taylor 163 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
Age 60-69 1 M Howard Cohen 39 78 25 64 33:58:34.370
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Division

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Unknown

Unknown

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
2
3
4
DNF

DNS

DNS

IMTUF 2018
100 Mile

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib
M Allen Hadley 72

M Mario Festival 59

M Randy Isler 83

M Gary Dudney 51

F Dana Kracaw 93

M Todd Vogel 169
9/17/2018

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Gun Time

91 31 75 34:35:32.070
107 37 88 35:14:11.800
122 44 100  35:41:02.470
DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
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Place
OA
61
46
21
18
121
DNF
DNF

108
55
20
101
94

DNF

16
73
26
38
120
125
49
90
39
93
DNF
DNS
DNF
80

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Jackie
Jeremy
Jeffrey
Andreas
Joshua
Michele
Garrick
Mark
David
Marci
Rachel
Frederic
Jonathan
Rachael
Rob
Nate
Dan
Emily
Kyle
Sara
Steven
Elliot
Peter
Chris
David
John
Lewis
Derek
Kendrick
Eric
Jesse

Achter
Achter
Adams
Aguirre
Anderson
Anderson
Arends
Austin
Ayala
Backus
Baird
Bard
Barker
Bazzett
Beauchamp
Bender
Berger
Berriochoa
Blasch
Boughner
Boyenger
Brady
Brennen
Brower
Brown
Budge
Burrowes
Call
Callaway
Campbell
Carnes

IMTUF 2018
100 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
1 4  Age 30-39
2 16 13 Age 40-49
3 6 6 Age 40-49
4 7  Age 30-39
5 41  Age 30-39
6 DNF DNF Age 40-49
7 DNF DNF Age 40-49
8 2 Age 30-39
9 - Age 30-39
10 8 Age 30-39
11 3 2  Age 40-49
12 8 Age 30-39
13 36 Age 30-39
14 1 Age 20-29
15 DNF DNF Age 50-59
16 1 Age 30-39
17 6 Age 30-39
18 5 Age 30-39
19 8 7  Age 40-49
20 2 Age 30-39
21 43 27 Age 40-49
22 42  Age 30-39
23 16 Age 30-39
24 7 2 Age 50-59
25 12 Age 30-39
26 32 Age 30-39
27 DNF Age 20-29
28 DNS DNS Age40-49
29 DNF Age 30-39
30 28 Age 30-39
31 3  Age 30-39
9/17/2018

Place
Gender Gender
11
40
20
17
99
DNF
DNF
7
1
20
9
19
84
17
DNF
6
16
13
24
5
98
102
43
16
34
77
DNF
DNS
DNF
66

SIS EENEEENENMEZSESNEES TN MEESETNEESEEST

Gun Time
32:53:06.970
31:36:43.270
27:57:16.200
27:36:34.250
35:39:51.650

00:00.000

00:00.000
24:17:24.100
19:22:26.430
35:14:51.430
32:28:33.490
27:47:02.470
34:58:53.390
34:42:12.230

00:00.000
23:53:05.400
27:26:17.950
33:42:44.910
28:16:04.080
30:40:11.110
35:35:12.060
35:55:24.420
32:02:57.940
34:35:30.320
30:42:27.440
34:39:23.070

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
34:00:23.920
24:39:06.260
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Place
OA
110
106

DNF
112
DNF
47
DNF
78
DNF
DNF
56
100
59
11
DNF
13
57
87
92
DNF
DNF
124
69
DNF
43
DNF
68
107
DNF
24
35

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Jade
Deb
Brad
Jim
Guy
Michael
Mark
Howard
Marty
Adam
Bleu
Brian
Andrew
Loren
Pierre Loic
Chris
Josh
Michael
Day
Gary
Bill
Dave
Lieko
Gary
Robert
Kevin
Patrick
Mario
John
Mark
Craig

Last Name
Carter
Cawthorn
Chase
Chase
Cheney
Chu
Cliggett
Cohen
Cooke
Cooper
Cord
Culmo
Dallas
Davis
Deragne
Dickey
Dodds
Dollinger
Doughman
Dudney
Duhigg
Dutro
Earle
Eldridge
Elliott
Fagan
Fagan
Festival
Fiore
Frey
Frizzle

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

IMTUF 2018

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

100 Mile
List by Name - All
Place Place

Bib Masters Div
38 25
8 6

DNF DNF
39 11
DNF DNF
15
DNF DNF
25 1
DNF DNF
DNF
19
11
20
3
DNF DNF
3 3
19 15
30
32 21
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
45 28
5 4
DNF DNF
7
DNF
24
37 3
DNF DNF
10
11 10
9/17/2018

Place

Gender Gender

89
19
DNF
91
DNF
41
DNF
64
DNF
DNF
47
83
50
11
DNF
13
48
73
76
DNF
DNF
101
12
DNF
38
DNF
57
88
DNF
22
31

=TS EETNIEEZEZEESEESEESEEIEESEEIEEEEEESEEE N L

Gun Time
35:18:42.590
35:13:49.820

00:00.000
35:24:52.720
00:00.000
31:37:12.970
00:00.000
33:58:34.370
00:00.000
00:00.000
32:36:18.000
34:54:13.030
32:49:46.630
25:07:22.810
00:00.000
25:28:22.880
32:43:26.050
34:33:50.830
34:37:55.360
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:53:30.440
33:37:28.040
00:00.000
31:16:43.480
00:00.000
33:28:45.600
35:14:11.800
00:00.000
28:08:54.900
30:28:50.080
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Place
OA
DNF
DNF
123
DNS
33
99
DNF
42
85
91
DNF
32
98
50
DNS

95
DNF
74
116
122
48
DNF
109
10
96
DNF
67
DNF
DNF
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Gregory
Ernesto
Jordan
Cale
Colton
Evan
Kendra
Pascal
Vishal
Allen
Ather
Jeremy
Anthony
Kevin
Susan
Bryan
Cale
Zhanar
Tony
Dave
Randy
Ken
Jeff
Paula
Will
John
Devron
Kam
Ken
Daniel
Dana

Frye
Fuentes
Garris
Genenbacher
Gerhart
Goodwin
Grant
Gray
Gupta
Hadley
Haleem
Hardy
Harju
Haro
Henry
Hitchcock
Hofferber
Howland
Huff
Isbell
Isler
Jensen
Jones
Jones
Jones
Kaeding
Kelly
Kidrick
Kilar
Kono
Kracaw

IMTUF 2018
100 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div
63 DNF DNF
64 DNF
65 9
66 DNS
67 6
68 35
69 DNF
70 14
71 29
72 31 2
73 DNF
74 10 9
75 34
76 17
77 DNS DNS
78 2 2
79 33
80 DNF DNF
81 23 6
82 41 13
83 44 4
84 17 4
85 DNF DNF
86 9 7
87 2
88 33 22
89 DNF
90 22 17
91 DNF DNF
92 DNF DNF
93 DNS
9/17/2018

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Unknown

Place
Gender Gender

DNF
DNF
23
DNS
30
82
DNF
37
71
75
DNF
29
81
44
DNS
9
78
DNF
61
95
100
42
DNF
21
10
79
DNF
56
DNF
DNF
DNS

M

TEZIZIZEIZIZETNEEELZEEEITNEZESTNESESESZSELZSEINEZETNZ

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

35:43:56.000
00:00.000
29:53:07.950
34:52:15.650
00:00.000
31:01:38.110
34:33:21.470
34:35:32.070
00:00.000
29:45:55.020
34:52:15.060
32:06:13.970
00:00.000
24:51:24.580
34:44:16.830
00:00.000
33:42:45.390
35:30:10.830
35:41:02.470
31:48:56.550
00:00.000
35:15:29.040
25:05:29.130
34:45:42.690
00:00.000
33:25:46.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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IMTUF 2018
100 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Gun Time
DNF Greg Kreller 94  DNF DNF Age 40-49 DNF M 00:00.000
53 Amy Krull 95 3  Age 30-39 7 F 32:23:53.950
DNF Deby Kumasaka 96 DNF DNF Age 50-59 DNF F 00:00.000
DNF Andy Lefriec 97 DNF Age 30-39 DNF M 00:00.000
41  Chris Lenington 98 13 Age 30-39 36 M 30:53:41.320
DNF Alex Levan 99 DNF Age 30-39 DNF M 00:00.000
77 Paul Lindauer 101 24 7  Age 50-59 63 M 33:54:20.060
84 Ethan Lockwood 102 10 Age 20-29 70 M 34:29:50.530
114 Aaron Maas 103 40 Age 30-39 93 M 35:29:12.400
DNF Kim Mackenzie 104 DNF DNF Age 50-59 DNF F 00:00.000
DNS Alex Marshall 105 DNS DNS Age40-49 DNS M 00:00.000
DNF Ben Mattice 106 DNF Age 30-39 DNF M 00:00.000
72  Kent May 107 26 Age 30-39 60 M 33:41:49.610
119 Barbara McAllaster 108 10 3  Age 50-59 22 F 35:34:11.820
64 Wayne McGilvery 109 21 5 Age 50-59 53 M 33:08:46.990
19 Joshua Mckee 110 5 5 Age 40-49 18 M 27:41:44.950
DNS Dean Mcmackin 111 DNS DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000
60 Alison Memmott 112 4 3  Age 40-49 10 F 32:53:06.400
65 Justin Menolascino 113 23 Age 30-39 54 M 33:13:58.110
15 Joey Miller 114 5 Age 30-39 15 M 26:35:31.300
5 Jeff Mogavero 115 1 Age 20-29 5 M 23:41:40.570
103 Vince Molosky 116 37 Age 30-39 86 M 35:01:48.900
DNF Wil Moore 117 DNF Age 30-39 DNF M 00:00.000
DNF Chris Mottola 118 DNF Age 20-29 DNF M 00:00.000
113 Grant Muller 119 39 Age 30-39 92 M 35:29:11.890
28 Shay Myers 120 4  Age 20-29 25 M 28:30:38.800
105 Smith Myung 121 36 10 Age 50-59 87 M 35:07:09.120
17 Olga Nevtrinos 122 - Age 30-39 1 F 27:35:22.490
DNF Tom Nielsen 123 DNF DNF Age 50-59 DNF M 00:00.000
88 Valerie Nussbaumer 124 6 Age 30-39 15 F 34:33:51.860
25 Mark Nygaard 125 7 1 Age 50-59 23 M 28:10:06.670
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Place
OA
70
DNF
DNF
44
30
DNF
37
102
12
97

63

DNF
14
40
66

DNF

DNF

DNF

118

DNS
36
58

DNS
23

104
54

DNF
79
86

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name
Neil O'Dell
Nora O'Malley
Benjamin Perri
Dale Peterson
Stephen Pickett
Mark Porter
Wayne Rancourt
Kyle Raverty
Tim Reardon
Lucas Reece
Andy Reed
Lorenzo Riano
Jesse Rickert
Andrea Risi

Oriol Roda | Bencells
Ed Scheer
Jordan Schmidt
Paul Schmidt
Martha Schoppe
Kip Schossow
Joe Schrum
Theresa Schut
Jeff Schutz
Jonathan Schwab
Chris Scotch
Helen Scotch
Leslie Semler
Sherry Shay
Todd Siebert
Matt Simmons
Steve Sorenson

Bib
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

IMTUF 2018

Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

100 Mile
List by Name - All
Place Place

Masters Div
9

DNF

DNF DNF
15 12
5

DNF DNF
13 3
35 24
4
34 23
22

DNF DNF
4 4
14 11
8

DNF DNF

DNF

DNF DNF
42 26

DNS DNS
12 2
20 16

DNS DNS
7
2 1

DNF
26 18
30 9
9/17/2018

Place

Gender Gender

58
DNF
DNF

39

27
DNF

33

85

12

80

2
52
3
DNF

14

35

55
DNF
DNF
DNF

97
DNS

32

49
DNS

18
DNF

65
72

ST =ns=ZEZZSEE

Gun Time
33:40:04.160
00:00.000
00:00.000
31:17:18.970
29:07:32.470
00:00.000
30:35:44.610
35:01:14.540
25:18:20.350
34:50:51.020
22:30:56.920
33:08:34.300
23:11:48.450
00:00.000
26:22:40.350
30:42:35.740
33:16:35.440
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:34:11.360
00:00.000
30:32:08.350
32:43:40.490
00:00.000
28:07:54.220
35:06:59.810
32:25:00.690
00:00.000
33:58:34.780
34:33:40.430
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Place
OA
82
DNF
31
76
62
71
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
111
DNS
34
52
81
51
45
117
89
115
83
75
22

DNF
DNF
29
27

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Thom
Claire
Zak
Mark
Jonathan
Darren
John
Luigi
Julie
Miruna
Holly
Mark
Todd
Emilee
Chad
Gary
Kevin
Amber
Spencer
Matthew
Stan
Andy
April
David
Heath
Jeff
Christopher
Dan
Molly

Last Name
Sowers
Spitzer
Steigmeyer
Streeter
Stuart
Tannas
Taylor
Terzini
Tinney
Toma
Tomsheck
Valites
Vogel
Walker
Wallace
Wang
Warner
Weibel
Wells
Widmyer
Wiens
Wight
Wilbur
Wilkins
Wiltse
Wolf
Wood
Yovichin
Zurn

Bib
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
185
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

IMTUF 2018

Division

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Unknown

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

100 Mile
List by Name - All
Place Place

Masters Div
28 19
DNF
11
27
21
25
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNF DNF
DNF
DNS
38
DNS
1
18
27 8
18 14
1 1
12
31
40 12
29 20
6 5
9
1 1
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
9 8
9/17/2018

Place

Gender Gender

68
DNF
28
62
51
59
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
90
DNS
4
46
67
45
6
96
74
94
69
14
21
4
DNF
DNF
26

TSI EEENEEEEETNEETNTONIEEESZEZEESTNE

Gun Time

34:26:27.140

00:00.000
29:36:55.970
33:54:18.630
32:59:06.710
33:41:14.010

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
35:20:05.570

00:00.000
29:54:31.340
32:22:18.310
34:07:29.700
32:12:38.510
31:36:37.420
35:31:51.590
34:35:24.810
35:29:30.820
34:29:11.480
33:50:01.250
28:00:14.500
23:28:40.790

00:00.000

00:00.000
28:44:19.090
28:26:09.010
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Place

www.ProRaceTiming.com

OA First Name Last Name
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Mike
Gabe
Todd
Max
Alexander
Audrey
Danielle
Sean
Milena
Evan
Nicholas
Andrea
Jenna
Bill
Brian
Jenny
Angela
Tyler
Jeff
Ruth
Michelle
Tim
Joshua
Emily
Cara
Joel
Cole
Margaret
Ellie
Christine
Troy

Foote
Harm
Arndt
Stein

Asai
Kingsley
Melton
Olson
Arthur
Fischer
Pace
Braddock
Lyons
Rupp
Peters
Schon
Brown
Rue

Black
Kennedy
Groenevelt
Wagner
Simpson
Royal
Applestein
Parks
Kaiserman
Mortimer
Wallace
Wiscombe
Wiscombe

IMTUF 2018
30K
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
362
319
356
347
302
325
357
332
301 -
316
333
307
326
341 1
335
344
309
340
306 2
323
318 1
350
345 4
339
300
334
321
328 2
351
354
355

w

Place
Div

N =

O APANONWANN_L2AW_LON_200=_2N_2PAWI 2

9/17/2018

Division

Unknown

Age 20-29
Unknown

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Place

Gender Gender

1

O AN PArOONWON-_OPA,WN

RN RGN N
w@OOMA\ICDO

G I G G G G G
NPk, OMNMNOOGI O D

=i Bt B ) =i B =i s B 3 e ) B 1 =i 1 B 1 I 3 =i § B ) =i

Gun Time

2:31:28.140
2:33:03.110
2:38:14.810
2:48:59.670
2:54:55.220
2:56:36.510
3:00:15.680
3:01:45.590
3:11:36.860
3:12:18.460
3:21:58.650
3:25:51.380
3:27:21.000
3:34:10.330
3:39:07.680
3:40:12.740
3:41:39.060
3:48:26.480
3:49:00.070
3:50:51.240
4:00:29.330
4:01:03.840
4:01:40.570
4:04:50.860
4:08:14.700
4:09:37.680
4:09:38.150
4:16:25.010
4:19:33.670
4:22:36.430
4:22:36.920
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Tyger
Tuong Anh
George
Andrew
Kaitlan
Elton
Samantha
Nick
Kevin
Miranda
Alycia
Joshua
Allen
Paul-Hubert
Bill
Elizabeth
Sarah
Alonzo
Deborah
Patricia
Sherry
Betsy
Marcie
John
Frank
Pam
Laura
Alex

Erin
Emma
Doug

Last Name
Kime

Ens
Keepers
Beene
Ducken
Wilson
Pitts-Kiefer
Neakrase
Dow

Mode
Brady
Robinson
Schmid
Delannoy
Dyke
Williams
Stewart
Sanchez
Schmid
Stallsmith
Summerfield
Ogden
Foster
Berriochoa
Billings

Everett-Nielsen
Hefner-Glavin

Olson
Phelps
Ruth
Trees

IMTUF 2018
30K
Full Results - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div
324 5 3
314 6
322 10
303 6 4
312 5
360 7 5
337 3 3
329 8 3
311 9 1
327 7
308 8
338 2
358 10 2
310 11 6
313 12 4
353 9
348 10
343 11
359 4 1
346 5 2
361 1
330 6 4
317 7 5
304 DNS DNS
305 DNS DNS
315 DNS DNS
320 DNS
331 DNS
336 DNS
342 DNS
349 DNS DNS

9/17/2018

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Unknown

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Unknown

Age 60-69

Place

Gender Gender

18
15
19
20
16
21
17
22
23
18
19
24
25
26
27
20
21
28
22
23
24
25
26
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gun Time
4:25:24.420
4:26:30.170
4:39:26.960
4:45:56.620
4:51:24.800
4:53:17.010
4:53:20.870
4:53:20.890
5:07:36.620
5:16:09.320
5:16:09.750
5:16:10.400
5:21:48.390
5:31:05.770
5:39:59.120
5:41:11.370
5:58:10.740
5:58:12.000
6:07:53.960
6:25:46.160
6:27:33.000
6:45:38.890
6:47:30.790
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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IMTUF 2018
30K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Gun Time
DNS Brandon Williams 352 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

T bhwN

14
15
18
19
22
23
26
27
31
32
34
35
37
39
40
43
44
45
46
49
DNS
DNS
DNS

Mike
Gabe
Todd
Max
Alexander
Sean
Evan
Nicholas
Bill
Brian
Tyler
Jeff
Tim
Joshua
Joel
Cole
Troy
Tyger
George
Andrew
Elton
Nick
Kevin
Joshua
Allen
Paul-Hubert
Bill
Alonzo
John
Frank
Doug

Foote
Harm
Arndt
Stein
Asai
Olson
Fischer
Pace
Rupp
Peters
Rue
Black
Wagner
Simpson
Parks
Kaiserman
Wiscombe
Kime
Keepers
Beene
Wilson
Neakrase
Dow
Robinson
Schmid
Delannoy
Dyke
Sanchez
Berriochoa
Billings
Trees

Place

IMTUF 2018
30K

Place

Bib Masters Div

362
319
356
347
302
332
316
333
341
335
340
306
350
345
334
321
355
324
322
303
360
329
311
338
358
310
313
343
304
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349
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DNS
DNS
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DNS
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Full Results - Male

Division

Unknown

Age 20-29
Unknown

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69

Place

Gender Gender
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DNS
DNS
DNS
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Gun Time
2:31:28.140
2:33:03.110
2:38:14.810
2:48:59.670
2:54:55.220
3:01:45.590
3:12:18.460
3:21:58.650
3:34:10.330
3:39:07.680
3:48:26.480
3:49:00.070
4:01:03.840
4:01:40.570
4:09:37.680
4:09:38.150
4:22:36.920
4:25:24.420
4:39:26.960
4:45:56.620
4:53:17.010
4:53:20.890
5:07:36.620
5:16:10.400
5:21:48.390
5:31:05.770
5:39:59.120
5:58:12.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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IMTUF 2018
30K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Gun Time
DNS Brandon Williams 352 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000
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Place
OA

12
13
16
17
20
21
24
25
28
29
30
33
36
38
41
42
47
48
50
51
52
53
54
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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First Name Last Name

Audrey
Danielle
Milena
Andrea
Jenna
Jenny
Angela
Ruth
Michelle
Emily
Cara
Margaret
Ellie
Christine
Tuong Anh
Kaitlan
Samantha
Miranda
Alycia
Elizabeth
Sarah
Deborah
Patricia
Sherry
Betsy
Marcie
Pam
Laura
Alex

Erin
Emma

Kingsley
Melton
Arthur
Braddock
Lyons
Schon
Brown
Kennedy
Groenevelt
Royal
Applestein
Mortimer
Wallace
Wiscombe
Ens
Ducken
Pitts-Kiefer
Mode
Brady
Williams
Stewart
Schmid
Stallsmith
Summerfield
Ogden
Foster

Everett-Nielsen

Hefner-Glavin
Olson

Phelps

Ruth

IMTUF 2018
30K

Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters Div

325
357
301
307
326
344
309
323
318
339
300
328
351
354
314
312
337
327
308
353
348
359
346
361
330
317
315
320
331
336
342

1
2
1
2
3
1 1
4
3
2 2
4
5
6
5
3 3
7
8
9
10
4 1
5 2
1
6 4
7 5
DNS DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
9/17/2018

Place

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Unknown

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Unknown

Place

Gender Gender
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OO RDONOCCOINODTRON 2O NDORWN =

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F
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Gun Time
2:56:36.510
3:00:15.680
3:11:36.860
3:25:51.380
3:27:21.000
3:40:12.740
3:41:39.060
3:50:51.240
4:00:29.330
4:04:50.860
4:08:14.700
4:16:25.010
4:19:33.670
4:22:36.430
4:26:30.170
4:51:24.800
4:53:20.870
5:16:09.320
5:16:09.750
5:41:11.370
5:58:10.740
6:07:53.960
6:25:46.160
6:27:33.000
6:45:38.890
6:47:30.790
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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IMTUF 2018
30K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Gun Time

Age 20-29 - F Audrey Kingsley 325 6 1 2:56:36.510
Age 20-29 1 F Andrea Braddock 307 12 4 3:25:51.380
Age 20-29 2 F Jenna Lyons 326 13 5 3:27:21.000
Age 20-29 3 F Cara Applestein 300 25 11 4:08:14.700
Age 20-29 4 F Ellie Wallace 351 29 13 4:19:33.670
Age 20-29 5 F Kaitlan Ducken 312 36 16 4:51:24.800
Age 20-29 DNS F Alex Olson 331 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 20-29 - M Gabe Harm 319 2 2 2:33:03.110
Age 20-29 1 M Sean Olson 332 8 6 3:01:45.590
Age 20-29 2 M Joshua Robinson 338 43 24 5:16:10.400
Age 30-39 - F Danielle Melton 357 7 2 3:00:15.680
Age 30-39 1 F Jenny Schon 344 16 6 3:40:12.740
Age 30-39 2 F Angela Brown 309 17 7 3:41:39.060
Age 30-39 3 F Ruth Kennedy 323 20 8 3:50:51.240
Age 30-39 4 F Emily Royal 339 24 10 4:04:50.860
Age 30-39 5 F Christine Wiscombe 354 30 14 4:22:36.430
Age 30-39 6 F Tuong Anh  Ens 314 33 15 4:26:30.170
Age 30-39 7 F Miranda Mode 327 41 18 5:16:09.320
Age 30-39 8 F Alycia Brady 308 42 19 5:16:09.750
Age 30-39 9 F Elizabeth ~ Williams 353 47 20 5:41:11.370
Age 30-39 10 F Sarah Stewart 348 48 21 5:58:10.740
Age 30-39 DNS F Laura Hefner-Glavin 320 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Erin Phelps 336 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 30-39 1 M Max Stein 347 4 4 2:48:59.670
Age 30-39 2 M Alexander  Asai 302 5 5 2:54:55.220
Age 30-39 3 M Evan Fischer 316 10 7 3:12:18.460
Age 30-39 4 M Nicholas Pace 333 11 8 3:21:58.650
Age 30-39 5 M Brian Peters 335 15 10 3:39:07.680
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IMTUF 2018
30K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Gun Time

Age 30-39 6 M Tyler Rue 340 18 11 3:48:26.480
Age 30-39 7 M Joel Parks 334 26 15 4:09:37.680
Age 30-39 8 M Cole Kaiserman 321 27 16 4:09:38.150
Age 30-39 9 M Troy Wiscombe 355 31 17 4:22:36.920
Age 30-39 10 M George Keepers 322 34 19 4:39:26.960
Age 30-39 11 M Alonzo Sanchez 343 49 28 5:58:12.000
Age 30-39 DNS M Brandon Williams 352 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 40-49 - F Milena Arthur 301 9 - 3 3:11:36.860
Age 40-49 1 F Michelle Groenevelt 318 21 1 9 4:00:29.330
Age 40-49 2 F Margaret Mortimer 328 28 2 12 4:16:25.010
Age 40-49 3 F Samantha Pitts-Kiefer 337 38 3 17 4:53:20.870
Age 40-49 4 F Betsy Ogden 330 53 6 25 6:45:38.890
Age 40-49 5 F Marcie Foster 317 54 7 26 6:47:30.790
Age 40-49 1 M Jeff Black 306 19 2 12 3:49:00.070
Age 40-49 2 M Joshua Simpson 345 23 4 14 4:01:40.570
Age 40-49 3 M Tyger Kime 324 32 5 18 4:25:24.420
Age 40-49 4 M Andrew Beene 303 35 6 20 4:45:56.620
Age 40-49 5 M Elton Wilson 360 37 7 21 4:53:17.010
Age 40-49 6 M Paul-Hubert Delannoy 310 45 11 26 5:31:05.770
Age 40-49 DNS M John Berriochoa 304 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS M Frank Billings 305 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 50-59 1 F Deborah Schmid 359 50 4 22 6:07:53.960
Age 50-59 2 F Patricia Stallsmith 346 51 5 23 6:25:46.160
Age 50-59 DNS F Pam Everett-Nielsen 315 DNS  DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 50-59 1 M Bill Rupp 341 14 1 9 3:34:10.330
Age 50-59 M Tim Wagner 350 22 3 13 4:01:03.840
Age 50-59 3 M Nick Neakrase 329 39 8 22 4:53:20.890
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Division
Age 50-59
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Unknown
Unknown

Unknown
Unknown

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
4

Gender First Name

M

M
M
M

n

Bill

Kevin
Allen
Doug

Sherry
Emma

Mike
Todd

IMTUF 2018

30K

Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender
Dyke 313 46 12 27
Dow 311 40 9 23
Schmid 358 44 10 25
Trees 349 DNS DNS DNS
Summerfield 361 52 24
Ruth 342 DNS DNS
Foote 362 1 1
Arndt 356 3 3

9/17/2018

Gun Time
5:39:59.120

5:07:36.620
5:21:48.390
00:00.000

6:27:33.000
00:00.000

2:31:28.140
2:38:14.810
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Place
OA

DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS
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25

35

19
12
42
17
45
40
36
46
33

10
54
21

27
34
20
32

13

41

First Name
Cara
Todd
Milena
Alexander
Andrew
John
Frank

Jeff
Andrea
Alycia
Angela
Paul-Hubert
Kevin
Kaitlan

Bill

Tuong Anh
Pam

Evan
Mike
Marcie
Michelle
Gabe
Laura
Cole
George
Ruth
Tyger
Audrey
Jenna
Danielle
Miranda

Last Name
Applestein
Arndt
Arthur
Asai
Beene
Berriochoa
Billings
Black
Braddock
Brady
Brown
Delannoy
Dow
Ducken
Dyke

Ens

Everett-Nielsen

Fischer
Foote
Foster
Groenevelt
Harm

Hefner-Glavin

Kaiserman
Keepers
Kennedy
Kime
Kingsley
Lyons
Melton
Mode

300
356
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
362
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
357
327
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ww

w
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Division

Age 20-29
Unknown

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Unknown

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

30K
List by Name - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div
3

2

6 4
DNS DN
DNS DN
2 1
1

8

2

11 6
9 1
5

12 4
6

DNS DN
3

7 5
1 1
DN

8

10

3

5 3
2

7
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Place

Gender Gender

11
3
3
5
20
DNS
DNS
12

19

26
23
16
27
15
DNS

DNS

N Ol 5

N
[o¢]

Gun Time
4:08:14.700
2:38:14.810
3:11:36.860
2:54:55.220
4:45:56.620
00:00.000
00:00.000
3:49:00.070
3:25:51.380
5:16:09.750
3:41:39.060
5:31:05.770
5:07:36.620
4:51:24.800
5:39:59.120
4:26:30.170
00:00.000
3:12:18.460
2:31:28.140
6:47:30.790
4:00:29.330
2:33:03.110
00:00.000
4:09:38.150
4:39:26.960
3:50:51.240
4:25:24 420
2:56:36.510
3:27:21.000
3:00:15.680
5:16:09.320
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Place
OA
28
39
53

DNS

11
26
15
DNS
38
43
24
18
14
DNS
49
44
50
16
23
51

48
52
DNS
22
29
DNS
47
37
30
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First Name Last Name

Margaret
Nick
Betsy
Alex
Sean
Nicholas
Joel
Brian
Erin
Samantha
Joshua
Emily
Tyler

Bill
Emma
Alonzo
Allen
Deborah
Jenny
Joshua
Patricia
Max
Sarah
Sherry
Doug
Tim

Ellie
Brandon
Elizabeth
Elton
Christine

Mortimer
Neakrase
Ogden
Olson
Olson
Pace
Parks
Peters
Phelps
Pitts-Kiefer
Robinson
Royal
Rue
Rupp
Ruth
Sanchez
Schmid
Schmid
Schon
Simpson
Stallsmith
Stein
Stewart
Summerfield
Trees
Wagner
Wallace
Williams
Williams
Wilson
Wiscombe

328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
358
359
344
345
346
347
348
361
349
350
351
352
353
360
354
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Unknown

Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Unknown

Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

30K
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div
2 2
8 3
6 4
DNS
1
4
7
5
DNS
3 3
2
4
6
1 1
DNS
11
10 2
4 1
1
4 2
5 2
1
10
1
DNS DNS
3 2
4
DNS
9
7 5
5
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Place

Gender Gender

12
22
25
DNS
6
8
15
10
DNS
17
24
10
11
9
DNS
28
25
22
6
14
23
4
21
24
DNS
13
13
DNS
20
21
14
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Gun Time
4:16:25.010
4:53:20.890
6:45:38.890
00:00.000
3:01:45.590
3:21:58.650
4:09:37.680
3:39:07.680
00:00.000
4:53:20.870
5:16:10.400
4:04:50.860
3:48:26.480
3:34:10.330
00:00.000
5:58:12.000
5:21:48.390
6:07:53.960
3:40:12.740
4:01:40.570
6:25:46.160
2:48:59.670
5:58:10.740
6:27:33.000
00:00.000
4:01:03.840
4:19:33.670
00:00.000
5:41:11.370
4:53:17.010
4:22:36.430
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IMTUF 2018
30K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Gun Time
31 Troy Wiscombe 355 9 Age 30-39 17 M 4:22:36.920
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